Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 3229

Refrigerated Counter 180 cm

Description

Ventilated refrigerated display case with built-in motor and a depth of only 78 cm. Thanks to its
well-dimensioned system, it is ideal for displaying pastry, delicatessen, dairy and cured meat
products. Three height-adjustable glass shelves with neon lighting as standard, top lighting,
electronic control panel, automatic defrosting, automatic evaporation of condensation water. The
display case is equipped with flat panoramic glass panes on 5 sides. The double-glazed sliding
doors at the rear ensure maximum operability, minimum space requirements and reduce air
displacement when the door is opened.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1800x785x1400 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza assorbita dall’illuminazione
(mensola intermedia)

Potenza Elettrica

Superficie espositiva

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

1800x660x800 mm

=
50 Hz
220 kg
0.140 kW

0.75 kW
2.81 Mg
0+2°C
230V
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