

Cod: 3229

Refrigerated Counter 180 cm



Description

Ventilated refrigerated display case with built-in motor and a depth of only 78 cm. Thanks to its well-dimensioned system, it is ideal for displaying pastry, delicatessen, dairy and cured meat products. Three height-adjustable glass shelves with neon lighting as standard, top lighting, electronic control panel, automatic defrosting, automatic evaporation of condensation water. The display case is equipped with flat panoramic glass panes on 5 sides. The double-glazed sliding doors at the rear ensure maximum operability, minimum space requirements and reduce air displacement when the door is opened.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1800x785x1400 mm

Technical data

Classe energetica	F
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	220 kg
Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione (mensola intermedia)	0.140 kW
Potenza Elettrica	0.75 kW
Superficie espositiva	2.81 Mq
Temperatura d'esercizio	0 +2 °C
Voltaggio	230 V